
Redlands (NR) -vs- San Jose State (2-3)
09/18/2016 at Davis, CA (Schaal Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 09/18/2016
Time: 8:00 AM
Site: Davis, CA
Venue: Schaal Aquatics Center
Officials: Ross Spiritosanto   Andrew Selder   

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Redlands 2 4 3 2 11
San Jose State 5 1 1 3 10

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:05 SJSU G-E Davor Koret
1st 4:00 SJSU G Cade Baldridge
1st 3:12 SJSU G-E Ivan Stefanovic
1st 1:36 SJSU G Zachary Scudder
1st 1:08 UR G-E Max Taylor
1st 0:40 SJSU G Akos Balazs
1st 0:11 UR G-E Max Taylor
2nd 7:32 UR G-E Danny Hartwig
2nd 4:49 SJSU G-E Cade Baldridge
2nd 3:12 UR G-E Max Taylor
2nd 1:16 UR G Kyle Murata
2nd 0:11 UR G-E Ty Williams
3rd 5:55 UR G-E Danny Hartwig
3rd 5:36 UR G Max Taylor
3rd 2:44 SJSU G Marc Weber
3rd 1:19 UR G Aki Andersen
4th 7:40 UR G-E Kyle Murata
4th 4:40 SJSU G Ashley Castle
4th 2:54 SJSU G-E Marc Weber
4th 1:02 UR G-E Matt Shippen
4th 0:37 SJSU G Marc Weber

Team Statistics

UR SJSU
Shots 24 29
Goals 11 10
Assists 7 5
Points 18 15
Exclusions 8 10
Steals 9 9
Sprints 2-0 1-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:23 SJSU E Marc Weber
1st 1:19 SJSU E Ben Hauschild
1st 3:30 UR E Mark Zikov
1st 4:23 UR E Matt Shippen
1st 5:13 UR E Aki Andersen
1st 5:47 SJSU E Ivan Stefanovic
2nd 0:29 SJSU E Zachary Scudder
2nd 1:05 UR E Ty Williams
2nd 3:35 SJSU E Alek Dendall
2nd 5:11 UR E Danny Hartwig
2nd 7:38 SJSU E Alek Dendall
3rd 4:24 UR E Mark Zikov
3rd 6:15 SJSU E Finn Pardon
3rd 7:27 SJSU E Tyler Jamieson
4th 1:14 SJSU E Marc Weber
4th 3:11 UR E Billy Clifford
4th 5:46 UR E Aki Andersen
4th 7:40 SJSU E Cade Baldridge



Individual
 
 
Redlands 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Chris Sekula 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Matt Shippen 2 1 2 3 1 5 1 0 0-0
3 Brandon Yee 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Kevin Chapa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Danny Hartwig 6 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Bryce Hurick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Max Taylor 5 4 1 5 0 0 1 0 0-0
7 Kevin Tunney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Zac Polmanteer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Mark Zikov 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
10 Billy Clifford 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0-0
11 Mitchell Walker 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-0
12 Kyle Murata 3 2 0 2 0 0 3 0 0-0
14 Sean Todd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Carter Kerwin 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Blake Burney 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
17 Ty Williams 2 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 0-0
18 Reece Koe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Aki Andersen 2 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 0-0
20 Cooper Krause 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Cole Kammerer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Kyle Jackson 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Spencer Allen 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-0

Totals 24 11 7 18 8 8 9 0 2-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Chris Sekula 32:00 10 9

Totals 10 9

San Jose State 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Cole Williams 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
1 Todd Palmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Ashley Castle 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Marc Weber 6 3 1 4 2 0 0 0 0-0
5 Alek Dendall 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0-1
6 Conor Shuey 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
8 Tyler Jamieson 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Davor Koret 6 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Akos Balazs 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
11 Esteban Vasquez 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1
12 Cade Baldridge 2 2 1 3 1 2 3 0 1-0
13 John Moon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Zachary Scudder 3 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
15 Ben Hauschild 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
16 Finn Pardon 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0-0
18 Jackson Kennedy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Ivan Stefanovic 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
20 Giacomo Lovatelli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 29 10 5 15 10 6 9 0 1-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Cole Williams 8:00 4 3
1 Todd Palmer 24:00 7 4

Totals 11 7


